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Fig. S1. The durability of the PP-NPC coated fiber during the SPME.
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Fig. S2. The calibration curves for benzene homologues in water sample. Calibration 

curve identifications: (A) chlorobenzene, (B) ethylbenzene, (C) m-xylene and p-

xylene, (D) o-xylene, (E) m-dichlorobenzene, (F) p-dichlorobenzene, (G) o-

dichlorobenzene, (H) 1,3,5-trichlorobenzene and (I)1,2,4-trichlorobenzene.

0 20 40 60 80 100600
900

1200
1500
1800
2100

0 20 40 60 80 1000
2000
4000
6000
8000

10000

0 20 40 60 80 100
3000
6000
9000

12000
15000
18000

0 20 40 60 80 1000
2000
4000
6000
8000

10000

0 20 40 60 80 1000

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

0 20 40 60 80 100
2000
4000
6000
8000

10000
12000
14000

0 20 40 60 80 1000

2000

4000

6000

8000

0 20 40 60 80 100
0

2000

4000

6000

0 20 40 60 80 100
0

2000

4000

6000

Pe
ak

 ar
ea

Concentration of analytes (ng L-1)

y=13.7x+762.4

A

 
Pe

ak
 ar

ea

Concentration of analytes (ng L-1)

y=88.7x+1314.8

B

Pe
ak

 ar
ea

Concentration of analytes (ng L-1)

y=137.7x+3069.5

C

Pe
ak

 ar
ea

Concentration of analytes (ng L-1)

y=88.4x+1071.2

D

Pe
ak

 ar
ea

Concentration of analytes (ng L-1)

y=78.2x+885.7

E

 

 
Pe

ak
 ar

ea

Concentration of analytes (ng L-1)

y=107.0x+2262.1

F
Pe

ak
 ar

ea

Concentration of analytes (ng L-1)

y=66.7x+760.9

G

Pe
ak

 ar
ea

Concentration of analytes (ng L-1)

y=59.9x+307.2

H

 Concentration of analytes (ng L-1)

Pe
ak

 ar
ea

y=52.0x+355.2

I



Fig. S3. The calibration curves for benzene homologues in soil sample. Calibration 

curve identifications are the same as Fig. S2.
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Fig. S4 The extract performance of the PP-NPC coated fibers prepared in three 

different batches.
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